PRVENSTVO REPUBLIKE SRPSKE

BANJA LUKA, 7 - 8/3/2020

Disciplina 5
07/03/2020 - 9:40

Muski, 100m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupa lod6

1

O ~NOULhA WN

CERKETA, PAVLE
JOVANOVIC, Aleksej
SAVIC, Luka
TUCAKOVIC, Milo$
JOVANOVIC, Stanko
JAKOVLJIEVIC, Lazar
SIMIC, Pavle

Grupa 3 od 6

1
2

3

oA

6
7
8

ANDIC, Bogdan
KRESOJEVIC, Andrej
COLIC, Andrej
MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej
GALIC, Nikola
VLACO, Sergej

Grupa 5 od 6

0 ~NO O WNP

PUTNIK, Danilo
SIMIC, Luka
MARTIC, Ognjen
MILAKOVIC, Pavle
PRIBICEVIC, Aleksa
VUKOJE}, Jovan
JANDRIC, Vasilije

G.R.

07
11
07
10
11
09
09

09
08
07
08

11

06
01
03
07
07
05

OLBL
OLBL
OLBL
OLBL
OLBL
OLBL
OLBL

22ABL
ASBL
OLBL
LETB
OLBL
ASBL

OLBL
OLBL
ASBL
OLBL
22ABL
KVSLETB
22ABL

555355573

2:17.82
2:00.50
1:55.13
1:57.91
2:00.98
2:23.62

1:28.99
1:27.47
1:25.86
1:24.82
1:25.20
1:26.56
1:27.69

Grupa 2 od 6

1

O ~NOULA WN

SKENDERIJA, Aleksa
JANJIC, Andrija

RADULOVIC, Igor
COLIC, Aleksej
POPOVIC, Jovan
TODIC, Pavle
SARIC, Ognjen

Grupa 4 od 6

O ~NOULDh WNPEP

JOKANOVIC, Sergej
BOVAN, Stefan
GRUBAC, Stefan
MIRKOVIC, Pavle
KOPRIVICA, Maksim

KOJCINOVIC, Petar

Grupa 6 od 6

0O ~NO U1 WNPE

RAJKOVIC, Dimitrije
TRAMOSLJIKA, Mateja
NIKOLIC, Bojan
LEKIC, Jovan
VRANJES, Marko
SARIC, Boris

GOLIC, Aleksa
GRAHOVAC, Kosta

G.R.

02
10

08
11
06
10
06

08
03
03
06

09

04
02
04
03
01
03

06

BOBL
OLBL

LETB
OLBL
OLBL
OLBL
OLBL

LETB
LETB
KVSLETB
MLBL
BOBL

22ABL

LETB
OLBL
MLBL
22ABL
OLBL
OLBL
OLBL
BOBL

5533535 33

1:42.45
1:40.71
1:29.71
1:36.94
1:41.93

1:53.04

1:20.78
1:17.73
1:12.00
1:08.35
1:08.97
1:15.83
1:17.87
1:22.92

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017
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